Onsdag

Svanhild Brynjulfsen
Unn--Inger Thomassen
Unn-Inger Thomassen
Heidi Johnsen

Roy Are Pedersen
Ruth Skanke

Gunvor Solhaug
Solfrid Pettersen
Inger J lversen

Ellen Guttorm

KM

Marie Olsen

Mary Pedersen

Vibeke Andersen

21.jul

300
200
125
200
3 500
100
100
200
250
200
1000
300
400

125

7 000






